SUPER?COOK

THANH PHLCIN

1 kg

375 gram
375 gram
125 gram
50 gram

2 mudng canh
(AUS 20ml)

1/2 mudng canh
(AUS 20ml)

1/2 mudng canh
(AUS 20ml)

1 thia ca phé
1/2 thia ca phé

fresh tomatoes, roughly chopped

Brown onions, quartered

white sugar
water
EZY sauce

plain flour

dry mustard

curry powder

salt

ground cloves

TLING BLILIC - CHULIN BLI

Ban quyén 2024 cua Michael Roessler

Loai: Bang

Thich hgp cho may:
- Supercook SC400

Trang 1 trén 2



SUPER?COOK

Ban quyén 2024 cua Michael Roessler Trang 2 trén 2


http://www.tcpdf.org

